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Topik LED Batten

•  Built-in high efficiency SMD chips
•  Metal steel base
•  Highly transparent opal polycarbonate diffuser
•  Large 6mm terminal block for easy installation
•  Quick install modular design
•  High efficiency 120Lm/W

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

•  Offices
•  Car parks and garages
•  Stations
•  Industrial
•  Commercial

•  Surface mounted

•  Suspended(suspension kit is required)

INSTALLATION OPTIONS

•  Mounting accessories

INCLUDES

Size(L*W*H)mmVoltage Watt. PF
Color
Temp.

Lumens
Beam
Angle

Lifetime
L70B50

Order Code

0.9
0.9

213554

213555

Part No.

213554

213555

220-240V
220-240V

18W

25W

4000K
00K

2160lm
3000lm

120°
120°

35000h
35000h

1200*80*65
1200*80*65

1.92
1.92

Net Weight
(kg)

IPART Status

Pending

Pending

VEET Status

Pending

Pending

HEERS Status

Pending

Pending

Part No.

213554

213555

Model No.

YKT8BG2-L120 W
YKT8BG2-L120 25W

[1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz；
[2] Operating Temperature:-20 ℃~+45 ℃

  DISTRIBUTION DIMENSIONS(mm)IP RATING

IP20

DIMMABLECERTIFICATION Ra

Ra≥80Non dim

WL

H

WARRANTY

•  Three years (subject to terms and conditions)
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