



FEATURES

- Built-in high efficiency SMD chips
- Metal steel base
- Highly transparent opal polycarbonate diffuser
- Large 6mm terminal block for easy installation
- Quick install modular design
- High efficiency 120Lm/W

INCLUDES

- Mounting accessories

INSTALLATION OPTIONS

- Surface mounted
- Suspended(suspension kit is required)

APPLICATIONS

- Offices
- Car parks and garages
- Stations
- Industrial
- Commercial

WARRANTY

- Three years (subject to terms and conditions)

CERTIFICATION	IP RATING	DIMMABLE	Ra	DISTRIBUTION	DIMENSIONS(mm)
	IP20	Non dim	Ra≥80		

Part No.	Order Code	Voltage	Watt.	PF	Color Temp.	Lumens	Beam Angle	Lifetime L70B50	Size(L*W*H)mm	Net Weight (kg)
213554	213554	220-240V	18W	0.9	4000K	2160lm	120°	35000h	1200*80*65	1.92
213555	213555	220-240V	25W	0.9	4000K	3000lm	120°	35000h	1200*80*65	1.92

Part No.	Model No.	HEERS Status	VEET Status	IPART Status
213554	YKT8BG2-L120 18W	Pending	Pending	Pending
213555	YKT8BG2-L120 25W	Pending	Pending	Pending

[1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz;

[2] Operating Temperature:-20 °C~+45 °C

